Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Miller, Pacee 0.00 536.64 - - - - - -
212 13.00 17888.00 - - - 17351.36 - - $17,888.00
161 ** AG PRO, HOLMES OIL, JWL ROOFING, SWEH00.00% 17888.00 0.00
$17,351.36
2 Smith, Hayden 0.00 244.62 - - -
294 6.00 8154.00 - - - 7909.38 - - $8,154.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 8154.00 0.00
$7,909.38
3 Miller, Derek 0.00 243.36 - ——- ——- - - i
200 6.00 8112.00 - - - 7868.64 - - $8,112.00
152 ***HOLMES CONCRETE DUANE MILLER, OGI T®I00% 8112.00 0.00
$7,868.64
4 Milner, Alli 0.00 163.80 - - - - - -
219 4.00 5460.00 - - - 5296.20 - - $5,460.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 50.00% 2730.00 0.00
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 50.00% 2730.00 0.00
$5,296.20
5 Milner, Jaime 0.00 96.00 - - i ——- e -
221 2.50 3200.00 - - - 3104.00 - - $3,200.00
46 POMERENE FAMILY CARE 100.00% 3200.00 0.00
$3,104.00
6 Snow, Miley 0.00 112.95 —- - -
297 3.00 3765.00 - - - 3652.05 - - $3,765.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
160 SNYDER BROS. SALES AND SERVICE 100.00% 3765.00 0.00
$3,652.05
7 Miller, Cody 0.00 85.66 - - - - - -
199 2.25 2855.25 - - - 2769.59 - - $2,855.25
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2855.25 0.00
$2,769.59
8 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 160.08 - - - - - - -
120 4.00 5336.00 - - - 5175.92 - - $5,336.00
131 STERLING FARM EQUIPMENT 100.00% 5336.00 0.00
$5,175.92
9 Ogi, Emily 0.00 190.48 - - -
235 4.50 6349.50 - - - 6159.02 - - $6,349.50
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 6349.50 0.00
$6,159.02
10 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 159.00 --- --- -
232 4.00 5300.00 - - - 5141.00 - - $5,300.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 5300.00 0.00
$5,141.00
11 Schuch, Rebecca 0.00 223.95 - - o o - ——- -
283 5.00 7465.00 - - - 7241.05 - - $7,465.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 7465.00 0.00
$7,241.05

Printed at 8/14/2021 1:15:51 AM
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 120.24 - - o o - ——- -
160 3.00 4008.00 - - - 3887.76 - - $4,008.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 4008.00 0.00
$3,887.76
13 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 139.20 - - - -
261 4.00 4640.00 - - - 4500.80 - - $4,640.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 4640.00 0.00
$4,500.80
14 Croskey, Laina 0.00 171.00 —- - -
57 4.00 5700.00 - - - 5529.00 - - $5,700.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 5700.00 0.00
$5,529.00
15 Wells, Channer 0.00 127.26 - - - - - -
371 3.50 4242.00 - - - 4114.74 - - $4,242.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 4242.00 0.00
$4,114.74
16 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 84.22 - - - - - - -
209 2.50 2807.50 - - - 2723.28 - - $2,807.50
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2807.50 0.00
$2,723.28
17 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 97.72 - - - i - i -
202 2.50 3257.50 - - - 3159.78 - - $3,257.50
141 JW Concessions "Eat at Joes" 100.00% 3257.50 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$3,159.78
18 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 144.38 - - - - - - -
319 3.50 4812.50 - - - 4668.12 - - $4,812.50
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 4812.50 0.00
$4,668.12
19 Schneider, Ian 0.00 132.12 - - o o - ——- -
280 3.00 4404.00 - - - 4271.88 - - $4,404.00
701 Mushrush Utility Contracting Inc. 100.00% 4404.00 0.00
$4,271.88
20 Ball, Catlin 0.00 78.70 - - - - -
5 2.25 2623.50 - - - 2544.80 - - $2,623.50
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 2623.50 0.00
$2,544.80
21 Miller, Ashton 0.00 102.60 - - - - - -
196 2.50 3420.00 - - - 3317.40 - - $3,420.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 3420.00 0.00
$3,317.40
22 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 120.61 - - - - - -
58 3.25 4020.25 - - - 3899.64 - - $4,020.25
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 4020.25 0.00
$3,899.64
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
23 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 319.68 - - o o - ——- -
121 8.00 10656.00 - - - 10336.32 - - $10,656.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 10656.00 0.00
$10,336.32
24 Heffelfinger, Brayden 0.00 99.82 - - - - - i
114 2.50 3327.50 - - - 3227.68 - - $3,327.50
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 3327.50 0.00
$3,227.68
25 Ogi, Casey 0.00 189.38 - - -
234 4.75 6312.75 - - - 6123.37 - - $6,312.75
44 wrrExxEEx] ois Fowler 100.00% 6312.75 0.00
$6,123.37
26 Schlegel, Valerie 0.00 104.32 - - - - - -
272 2.50 3477.50 - - - 3373.18 - - $3,477.50
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 3477.50 0.00
$3,373.18
27 Heffelfinger, Camryn 0.00 96.22 - - - - - - -
115 2.50 3207.50 - - - 3111.28 - - $3,207.50
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 3207.50 0.00
$3,111.28
28 Miller, Mazie 0.00 91.95 - - o o - ——- -
211 2.50 3065.00 - - - 2973.05 - - $3,065.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 3065.00 0.00
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

$2,973.05
29 Jones, Austin 0.00 90.15 - - - - - -
154 2.50 3005.00 - - - 2914.85 - - $3,005.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 3005.00 0.00
$2,914.85
30 Freeman, Wyatt 0.00 155.68
81 4.25 5189.25 - - - 5033.57 - - $5,189.25
140 Cornerstone Homes of WInesburg 50.00% 2594.63 0.00
294 KAUFMAN REALTY & AUCTIONS- CLIFF SPRANG.00% 2594.63 0.00
$5,033.57
31 Harrower, Emily 0.00 112.42 - - - - - -
109 3.25 3747.25 - - - 3634.83 - - $3,747.25
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 3747.25 0.00
$3,634.83
32 Williams, Christopher 0.00 39,78 - - - i - i -
378 1.50 1326.00 - - - 1286.22 - - $1,326.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1326.00 0.00
$1,286.22
33 Williams, Kaylin 0.00 50.72 - - o o - ——- -
379 1.75 1690.50 - - - 1639.78 - - $1,690.50
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 1690.50 0.00
$1,639.78
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

34 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 52.98
119 2.00 1766.00 - - - 1713.02 --- - $1,766.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 1766.00 0.00
$1,713.02
Totals: $0.00 $4,937.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$164,590.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159,652.56 $159,652.56 $0.00 $0.00 $164,590.25
# Animals Sold: 34 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 3.7132 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $164,590.25
Average Seller Price: $4,840.89
Total Weight: 43193.00
End Of Report
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